Twist-Lock® Receptacles for Data Centers and Financial Institutions
HUBBELL WIRING DEVICE-KELLEMS LOCKING  DEVICES
 	 High-Impact, abuse-resistant nylon face
 	 Back and Side Wire terminations with #10
terminal screws
 	 One piece contact design prevents
overheating
 	 All brass mounting and grounding system

strip, providing a clean, noise-free ground for
sensitive equipment.
Ordering Information
Rating Description Holes
20A 125V
NEMA L5-20R
UL/CSA
1 HP
G
W 20A/125V
NEMA
L5-20R
Single Receptacle, Blue HBL2310M7
Isolated Ground, Orange IG2310
20A 250V
NEMA L6-20R
UL/CSA
2 HP
G
X
Y
20A/250V
NEMA
L6-20R
Single Receptacle, Blue HBL2320M4
Isolated Ground, Orange IG2320
30A 125V
NEMA L5-30R
UL/CSA
2 HP
G
W 30A/125V
NEMA
L5-30R
Single Receptacle, Blue HBL2610M6
Isolated Ground, Orange IG2610
30A 250V
NEMA L6-30R
UL/CSA
2 HP
G
X
Y
30A/250V
NEMA
L6-30R
Single Receptacle, Blue HBL2620M6
Isolated Ground, Orange IG2620
Wiring Systems
®